Report Date
04/05/2016

04/05/2016
04/05/2016
04/05/2016
04/06/2016
04/06/2016

04/06/2016

04/06/2016
04/06/2016

04/06/2016

04/06/2016

04/07/2016

Case #
UP-00395-16

UP-00396-16

UP-00397-16

UP-00398-16

Report Date Count:

UP-00399-16
UP-00400-16
UP-00401-16

UP-00402-16
UP-00403-16

UP-00404-16

UP-00405-16

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type
BACKGROUND CHECK A4

PROPERTY FOUND A6
INJURY-OTHER M4

PROPERTY FOUND A6
4

INFORMATION L4
SUSPENSION LETTER L1
ELEVATOR PROBLEM S6

PROPERTY FOUND A6
LARCENY-PETIT 30

INFORMATION L4
FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR

S1
7

Disposition
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
INVESTIGATION PENDING

INVESTIGATION PENDING

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

Location

UNIVERSITY POLICE

MARANO CENTER (BLDG

3) NORTH
LAKER HALL

LANIGAN HALL (BLDG 6)

UPD
CAMPUS

SHINEMAN CENTER

(BLDG 8)
SHINEMAN HALL

MARANO CENTER (BLDG

3) NORTH

FUNNELLE HALL (BLDG

48)

TOWNHOUSES (A-F)

Page 1

Street
IROQUOIS TRAIL

RUDOLPH RD
LAKER HALL
POOL
RUDOLPH RD

ONONDAGA HALL

CENTENNIAL DR

CAMPUS CENTER
UNION RD

IROQUOIS TRAIL



