SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Report Date 04/05/2016	Case # UP-00395-16	Incident Type BACKGROUND CHECK A4	Disposition CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	Location UNIVERSITY POLICE	Street IROQUOIS TRAIL
04/05/2016	UP-00396-16	PROPERTY FOUND A6	()	MARANO CENTER (BLDG 3) NORTH	RUDOLPH RD
04/05/2016	UP-00397-16	INJURY-OTHER M4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	LÁKER HALL	LAKER HALL POOL
04/05/2016	UP-00398-16 Report Date Count:	PROPERTY FOUND A6 4	INVESTIGATION PENDING	LANIGAN HALL (BLDG 6)	RUDOLPH RD
04/06/2016	UP-00399-16	INFORMATION L4		UPD	ONONDAGA HALL
04/06/2016	UP-00400-16	SUSPENSION LETTER L1		CAMPUS	
04/06/2016	UP-00401-16	ELEVATOR PROBLEM S6		SHINEMAN CENTER (BLDG 8)	CENTENNIAL DR
04/06/2016	UP-00402-16	PROPERTY FOUND A6		SHINEMAN HALL	
04/06/2016	UP-00403-16	LARCENY-PETIT 30	INVESTIGATION PENDING	MARANO CENTER (BLDG 3) NORTH	CAMPUS CENTER
04/06/2016	UP-00404-16	INFORMATION L4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	FUNNELLE HALL (BLDG 48)	UNION RD
04/06/2016	UP-00405-16	FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR S1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	TOWNHOUSES (A-F)	IROQUOIS TRAIL
	Report Date Count:	7			